
Wednesday, November 7OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell Mac-
Kenzie); -Pioneer Housewife; and GuyLombardo and; his Orchestra10.0 A Man Called Shepherd10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade
10.45 Famous Rescues
411. O Concert in Miniature11.30 Spotlight on Spotswood11.45 Roger Roger and his ChampsElysees Orchestra
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Stamp Talk,by Simon Sam
6. 0 Evening Star: Hoagy Carmichael6.15 Ethel Smith at the Hammond6.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
6.45 Chorus of Strings7.0 Melody: Now and Then7.30 Knave of Hearts
8. 1 Services’ Notes8. 5 Sam Moses (piano)It’s Almost Tomorrow AdkinsonMr. Sandman Ballardal and Day PorterI'll See You Again CowardYours Sherr
Dungaree Doll Raleigh(Studio)8.30 Symphonic Portrait: Cole Porter8.45 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth

9. 3 Record Review: A monthly pro-gramme of new releases (NZBS)10. 0 Ballet Theatre
10.30 Close down

OKA zoe LANGANYY6.
OQ
a.m. Breakfast Session

9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),featuring Film and Theatré News
s Tapestries of Life
Stage Stars
Morning Melodies :Famous Tenors
Sound Track
Chorus, PleaseSouth of the Border
Close down :

p-m. The Junior Session: Storytimer Juniors (NZBS)Teatime Tunes
Weather Report and Town TopicsThe Marton ProgrammeEdmundo Ros
Not for Publication
Olympio FlameReport on Wanganui Stock SaleTake It From Here (BBC)News and Notes from the Alexan-r LibraryLife and Songs of Stephen FosterNo Greater Love
In Concert SingDeath Takes Small Bites0.0 Music for You: Eric Robinson’sOrchestra (BBC)10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224 m.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 DPoctor Paul
10.15 Reserved30 Housewives’ Requests= Portia Faces Life
‘30
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‘Stars on Parade
New Zealand Entertainers0 Close down ¢

5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Storytimefor Juniors
6. 0 Light and Lively6.30 Rooms for Improvement
6.45 The Three Suns7.0 The Olympic Flame30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: WhangareiDistrict Final8.0 Dad and Dave
8.30 Band Music
B00. ieuae bepenises8 usio by. u n
Vienna Philharmonic OrchestraOverture: Manfred

_ Aksel Schiotz (tenor) and Gerald Moore(piano)
Song Cycle: DichterliebeAlfred Cortot (piano)
Scenes from Childhood
10.30 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)10. 0 Music While YouWork10.30 Devotional Service10.45 The Paul Smith Quartet
411. 0 Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the Canterbury Jockey Club’s N.Z.
Cup Meeting, at Riccarton
Morning Variety Re T

12. 0 Canterbury A. and P. Association'sShow: Judging results and commentaries
on ring events throughout
2. Op.m. Musical Programme
5.45 Songs of the Forty Eight States
6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra, conducted
by Hans Colombi
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Let’s Go Back

(For details see 2YA)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
9.45 Double Bill: The Trim Piece, bylain Crawford (NZBS); and The Chain
by Richard Baldwin (BBC)
10.39 In Quiet Mood
11.20 Close down

SSSR SICHUR
41. 0 a.m. Mainly for Women: Let’s Talkit Over
41.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
42. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: Adyice tothe Woman Motorist
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
. Piano. Concerto Scriabin
Songs by RachimaninotTSuite: Tsar Saltan Rimsky-Korsakov

4. 0 Short Story: Forbidden Fruit, by
Marguerite Woolf (NZBS) (To be re-
yeated from 3YC at 6.0 next Sunday)4.15 Light and Lively
4.45 Dinah Shore Sings6.0 Songs of the South Seas
5.15 Children’s Session; Storytime with
5
6
Jeanne
45 Ballet Music from Faust Gounod. 0 Dinner Music
0 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-
ducted by Wilhelm Schuchter
Suite from Colas Breugnon, Op. 24

: Kabalevsky
7.20 Boris Christof! (bass) and theFeodor Potorjinski Russian Choir
The Bandore arr. Potorjinski
Down Peterskaya Street arr. Labinski
Going Down the Volga arr. Alexandrov7.30 The Silver Cord: Some Problemsin Colonial Writing-That Land is Like

|

an Eagle, a talk by R. T. Robertson
(NZBS)

7.53 Alfred Cortot (piano)
|

Songs by Debussy8.6 #£‘The Philharmonic String TrioTrio Francaix
8.18 The Concert Arts Orchestra con-ducted by Viadimir GolschmannThree Gymnopedies Satie
8.30 Anita Ritchie (soprano)
Pretty Ring Time
Rest, Sweet NymphsLillygay, an Anthology of Anonymous
Poems Warlock

: (Studio850 $$$Watson Forbes (viola) and Myers
Foggin (piano)onata.in D Walthew9.2 Anthony Pini (cello) with theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra con-
~. ducted by Eduard van BeinumConcerto in E Minor, Op. &5 Elgar9.30 Elizabethan Lyrics, read by Carle-
. ton Hobbs ;

9.38 The Cantata Singers with the
Jacques Orchestra conducted by Regin-
ald. Jacques
Cantata ~No. 67: Hold in Affection
Jesus Christ Bach

9.52 Edwin Fischer (plano)Prelude and Fugue No. 16 in G Minor
Bach

10. 0 Music of India
(For details see 2YC)

10.26 Harold Lewis* (flute), Bert Gass-
man (oboe), Kalman Byeh (clarinet),Fred Moritz (bassoon), Joseph Krechter
(saxophone), Israel Baker (violin),George Neikrug (cello) and Bernie Mat-tinson (tam-tam)Choros No. 7 Villa-Lobos
10.34 Felicja Bluemental (piano) withthe London Symphony Orchestravee in Brazilian Forms, Op. 105,OoNo. 2 Tavares11. 0 Close down

OXC 1160.MARU
6. Oa.m. Melodies
7.30 DistrictWeather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay),Looking Back on Malaya

258 m.

10. 0 In This My Life
10.15 My Other Love10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer10.45 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street11. 0 Musichl Partners
11.15 Ballads Old and New
14.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners
6. 0 Variety Parade
6.15 Vocals of Today
6.30 Continental Sound-Track
6.45 Two’s Companyrae Piano Playtime with Nancy Harrie7.15 Melodies on Miecrogrooye7.30 Olympic Flame
8. 0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 Dead Circuit -(BBC) ~
8.40 Dorothy Mcinnes (mezzo-soprano)
Sheep May Safely Graze Bao
Like to the Demask Rose
A Song of Autumn
A Shepherd’s Song Elgar

(Studio)
9. 3 Musically Yours :

9.33 Double Bill: The Lotus Eater.dramatised by Howard Age from-a short
story by W Somerset Maugham (NZBS)
The Twelve Pound Look, by James
sarrie (BBC)
10.30 Close doWn

9V7,,,GREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star
10. 0 Pevotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
41. O National Women’s Session: Let’s
Talk It Over
411.30 -Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Symphony No. 1 tn G MinorKalinnikoy
2.45 Burl Ives (voeal)3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Cinema Organ and Chorus4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Latin Americana
4.45 Melody for Strings5.15 Children’s Session ;

6.45 Melodic Genis

6. 0 The Caravan Passes
7.15 Second Class Single: The Pickers’
special, a*talk by Gus Niland (NZBS)
7.30 3YZ Hit Parade
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
| 8.15 Let's Go Back

(For details see 2YA)8.38 Book Shop (NZBs)
| 9.16 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA
9.45 The Philharmonia OrchestraSuite: The Snow Maiden

Rimsky-KorsakovThe N.B.C. Symphony Orchestra
Roman Festivals Respighi10.30 Close down

|

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
=30a.m. Always this YesterdayMusic While You Work10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Topics for Women: Good Hotise-
pete with Ruth Sherer; Let’s FindJU
11.30 Morning Concert
Menahem Pressler (piano)Lyric Pieces Book 1, Op. A2 Grieq

|
Ginette Neveu (violin) with Jean Neveu
(piano)

: Three Pieces from Op. 17 Suk12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: The Canadian
ES and ary, by ¢. R. StantonNZBS)

ae Favourite of South America30 Music While You Work15 dackie Brown (organ)30 Classical Hour
: Overture: Patrie
Excerpts from The Pearl Fishers
Svmphony in ¢ Bizet4.30 Jean Sablon (vocal4.45 Will Glahe’s Orchestra5. 0 Tea Table Tunes

5.15 Children’s Session: Charlie Mouse;
)

Let’s Find Out5.45 Light and Bright6.0
pusic of Hawaii(7.16 Patrice Munsel (soprano)7.30 Burns Highland Pipe Band(Studio)

(8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
/-68B.15 Let’s Go Back
. .(For details see 2YA)
-~8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse .

|

(For details see
|-«9.45 Hook, Line and Sinker: Floating
|
Lines and Ground Bait (NZBS)10. O Ken Hanna’s Orchestra10.30 World of Jazz

|

11.20 Close down

ANC 500 ,PUNEDIN,, ,,
+B.
4 p.m.
Concert Hour

|4 Pinner Musicke & The Concertgebouw Orchestra of
Symphony No. 3 Pijper7.44 Play: -Mary Tudor, by ©Wilfrid

| Grantham (NZBS)9. 1 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)
sae Te No. 18 in E Flat, Op. 31, No.. Beethoven

9.20 "rhe Little Orchestra Society
Serenade No. 1 in D, Op. 11 Brahms

10. 0 Music of India
(For details see 2YC)

10.26 The Carnegie Trio ;

Trio No. 1 in B Flat Schubert41.0 Close down

AMD. 30 DUNEDIN m.
0" Tunes of the Timesa C.Y.M. Presents: Father Murray’s
6.48" Hour of St. Francis7. 0 Smile Family
8. 0 Variety Hour
8.45 The Services’ Present: Legion ofFrontiersmen
9. 0 Otago Hit. Parade9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10. 0 Recent Releases
10.30 Close down

AVL INVERCARGILL,
9.30a.m. Burtons of Banner Street9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Women’s Session: Time for Beauty11.30 For details until 3.15, see 4YA3.15 p.m. Flower of Darkness
3.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Hideaway House
5.45 For details see 4YA6.20 Pioneer Diary
6.25 For details until 11.20 see 4YA11.20 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, and 4YZ:

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 5
9.5 am. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to_F. 2).

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 6
9.5 am. A Talk to All Post-Primary Pupils. ) Post-
9.17 Social Studies: Where Our People Live-Otago Primary.

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 7
9.5 am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.17 Let’s Do Some Exercises (Std. 1 to F, 2).
9.20 Something for Busy Needles (Needlework Talk).

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 99. 5 a.m. Music Appreciation.
9.20 Parlons Frangais.


